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JCM Credits Issuance Request Form

List of documents to be attached to this form
(Please check to confirm)

A list of documents submitted

(in addition to the verification report and the
monitoring report)

In
I

Yes / No (underline as applicable)

Verification report
Monitoring report

Please ensure that all documents listed are
submitted.
v' (please list documents if applicable)

Title of the project

Reference number

Third-party entity (TPE)

Period covered by this request

Start: dd/mm/yyyy / End: dd/mm/yyyy

Verified emission reductions claimed in this
request

Total: t

(tCO, equivalent) 2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

~ |~ |~ |~ |~ |~ |~ | ~

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

t

2030

t

Allocation of credits among project participants and/or both sides

Project participant

Allocation of credits (tCO.e)*

Registry

[ IMongolian side
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[ )Japanese side
Account number
Project participant
Allocation of credits (tCO.e)*
Registry [_IMongolian side
[ ]Japanese side

Account number

Japanese side

Allocation of credits (tCO.e)*

Mongolian side

Allocation of credits (tCO,e)*

* If allocation of credits is different among vintages, please use the table in the annex to this
form to specify allocation for each vintage.

[Add rows for “allocation of credits among project participants and/or both sides” as necessary]

Name of the focal point entity:

Authorised signatory: Mr. [] Ms. []

Last name: First name:

Title:

Specimen signature: Date: dd/mm/yyyy

[Signature by the focal point of the project participants as appeared on the MoC]

[ANNEX] Allocation of credits for each vintage
Please specify allocation of credits for each vintage among project participants in tonnes of
CO,equivalent, if applicable.

Mameartsreieetoarticlsants | 2043 | 2044 | 2045 | 2046 | 2047 | 2049 | 2049 | 2020

Name of project
participants

2013

2014

2015




JCM_MN_F_Iss_Req_ver03.002-6

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030




