JCM Credits Issuance Request Form

List	of documents to be attached to	this form	Verification report						
(Plea	se check to confirm)		Monitoring report						
A lis	t of documents submitted		Yes / No (underline as applicable)						
(in a	ddition to the verification repo	ort and the	Please ensure that all documents listed are						
moni	toring report)		submitted.						
			✓ (please list documents if applicable)						
Title of the project									
Reference number									
Third	l-party entity (TPE)								
Period covered by this request			Start: dd/mm/yyyy / End: dd/m	ım/yyyy					
Verif	ied emission reductions claim	ned in this	Total: t						
reque	est								
(tCO	₂ equivalent)	2013	t						
		2014	t						
		2015	t						
		2016	t						
		2017	t						
		2018	t						
		2019	t						
		2020	t						
		<u>2021</u>	t_						
		<u>2022</u>	t_						
<u>2023</u> <u>2024</u>			t_						
			t						
		<u>2025</u>	t_						
		<u>2026</u>	t_						
		<u>2027</u>	t_						
		<u>2028</u>	t_						
		<u>2029</u>	<u>t</u> _						
<u>2030</u>			t_						
Allocation of credits among pro			ject participants and/or both sid	es					
	Project participant								
	Allocation of credits (tCO ₂ e)*								
Registry			Mongolian side						

	r												
					☐ Japanese side								
	Account nu	ımber											
	Project participant												
	Allocation of credits (tCO ₂ e)*												
	Registry				☐Mongolian side								
					J;	Japanese side							
	Account number												
	Japanese side												
	Allocation of credits (tCO ₂ e)*												
	Mongolian side												
di TC		of credits (tCC) of credits is different						.4					
form to specify allocation for each vintage. [Add rows for "allocation of credits among project participants and/or both sides" as necessary]													
Name of the focal point entity:													
Authorised signatory:					Mr.								
Last name:				First name:									
	41												
Ti	tle:	oturo.								Doto	dd/mm/	X/X/X/X/	
Ti Sp	oecimen sign		the proj	ect nar	ticinant	e 20	s annear	red on	the		dd/mm/	уууу	
Sig [Sig	nature by the	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr	s for eac	ch vint	age					e MoC]			
Sig [AN Please CO ₂	nature by the (NEX) Allocates specify a	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint	age vintage	e an			pa	e MoC]			
Sig [AN Please CO ₂	nature by the (NEX] Allocates specify a equivalent, i	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint each	age vintage	e an	nong p	roject	pa	e MoC]	nts in to	nnes of	
Sig [AN Please CO ₂	nature by the (NEX] Allocates specify a equivalent, i	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint each	age vintage	e an	nong p	roject	pa	e MoC]	nts in to	nnes of	
Sig [AN Please CO ₂	nature by the (NEX] Allocates specify a equivalent, i	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint each	age vintage	e an	nong p	roject	pa	e MoC]	nts in to	nnes of	
[Sig [AN Please CO ₂ Nam	nature by the (NEX] Allocates specify a equivalent, i	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint each	age vintage	e an	nong p	roject	pa	e MoC]	nts in to	nnes of	
[Sig [AN Please CO ₂ Nam	nature by the	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint each	age vintage	e an	nong p	roject	pa	e MoC]	nts in to	nnes of	
[Sig [AN Please CO ₂ Nam	nature by the na	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint each	age vintage	e an	nong p	roject	pa	e MoC]	nts in to	nnes of	
[Sig [AN Pleas CO ₂ Nam Nam parti	nature by the na	e focal point of ation of credit llocation of cr f applicable.	s for eac	ch vint each	age vintage	e an	nong p	roject	pa	e MoC]	nts in to	nnes of	

<u>2016</u>	 	
<u>2017</u>	 	
2018	 	
2019	 	
<u>2020</u>	 	
<u>2021</u>	 	
2022		
<u>2023</u>	 	
2024	 	
<u>2025</u>	 	
<u>2026</u>	 	
2027	 	
2028	 	
<u>2029</u>	 	
<u>2030</u>	 	